
09300736 VALLERY MICHEL (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03902342 PASCAL PIERRE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

03901154 CHARLOT PASCAL (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03900402 BOILLOT JEAN-MICHEL (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  () P - G

03900244 MIGNOT DOMINIQUE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03908474 PATEY RENÉ (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

03906617 SELVA JEAN-PIERRE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03900974 TASTEVIN JEAN-PIERRE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  () G - P

03906137 JANOD PHILIPPE (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
00101000 LEJEUNE THIERRY (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
  ()

03901374 PASTEUR CLAUDE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03908548 JACQUOT SERGE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  () G - P

03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03902381 VOGT SERGE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

03903156 FLUZIN GUY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  () P - G

03909246 THIONNET CLAUDE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03908941 RENAUD LAURENT (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03900256 GRUNEISEN PATRICK (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
02510214 DEVAUX LOUIS (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
  () G - P

03909338 TOMASETTI DIDIER (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03907000 BORNIER SERGE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

03905277 GARNIER MICHEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03908908 CONTARDO LÉONARD (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  () P - G

03909464 MOUREAUX THIERRY (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
02503573 ARDIET RENÉ (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
  ()

03909166 DOLE PHILIPPE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03900359 GUYON JEAN CLAUDE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  () P - G

02509310 FAIVRE-PICON PASCAL (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901529 TOURNIER GUY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

03903083 OLIVIER SERGE (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
05935721 DEHON JEAN PHILIPPE (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
  () G - P

02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02124399 CHANUT THIERRY (0210205/LA RENAISSANCE ST APOLLINAIRE)
  ()

03901679 TRIBUT MAURICE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03905370 PILLOT ERIC (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  () P - G

03900627 VULIN GÉRARD (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
02501808 ETHEVENAUX DIDIER (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03901188 TAUBATY CHRISTIAN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
07123216 FOREST DIDIER (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  () G - P

03901169 PETETIN PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03902390 GISSAT DOMINIQUE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

03908794 CHARTON ALAIN (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
03909129 GONCALVES MARQUEZ CARLOS (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
  () G - P

03903770 DUFOUR ALAIN (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03907725 CARREL JEAN-CLAUDE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

03908646 GUYON-CATRAN ALAIN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03906629 GUYON-GELLIN ROLAND (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  () P - G

03908933 COLLETTE JEAN CLAUDE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03903737 HENRY SERGE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

03906090 LOISON JEAN-MARC (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03907105 LHOMME HENRI (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  () P - G
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03901169 PETETIN PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03902390 GISSAT DOMINIQUE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

Office

02509310 FAIVRE-PICON PASCAL (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901529 TOURNIER GUY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

Office

03905277 GARNIER MICHEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03908908 CONTARDO LÉONARD (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

Office

03906137 JANOD PHILIPPE (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
00101000 LEJEUNE THIERRY (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
  ()

03901679 TRIBUT MAURICE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03905370 PILLOT ERIC (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  () G - P

03908646 GUYON-CATRAN ALAIN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03906629 GUYON-GELLIN ROLAND (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03906090 LOISON JEAN-MARC (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03907105 LHOMME HENRI (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  () P - G

03900627 VULIN GÉRARD (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
02501808 ETHEVENAUX DIDIER (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03909246 THIONNET CLAUDE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03908941 RENAUD LAURENT (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  () G - P

03909166 DOLE PHILIPPE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03900359 GUYON JEAN CLAUDE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

03900244 MIGNOT DOMINIQUE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03908474 PATEY RENÉ (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  () P - G

03901154 CHARLOT PASCAL (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03900402 BOILLOT JEAN-MICHEL (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

03903156 FLUZIN GUY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  () P - G

Cadrage Concours A (1)'2023_06_28



1/4 de Finale 

02509310 FAIVRE-PICON PASCAL (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901529 TOURNIER GUY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

03901169 PETETIN PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03902390 GISSAT DOMINIQUE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

13 - 10

03900627 VULIN GÉRARD (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
02501808 ETHEVENAUX DIDIER (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03903156 FLUZIN GUY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

8 - 13

03905277 GARNIER MICHEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03908908 CONTARDO LÉONARD (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

03906137 JANOD PHILIPPE (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
00101000 LEJEUNE THIERRY (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
  ()

8 - 13

03906090 LOISON JEAN-MARC (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03907105 LHOMME HENRI (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03900244 MIGNOT DOMINIQUE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03908474 PATEY RENÉ (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

13 - 8

1/2 Finale 

03903156 FLUZIN GUY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

03906090 LOISON JEAN-MARC (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03907105 LHOMME HENRI (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

0 - 0

02509310 FAIVRE-PICON PASCAL (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901529 TOURNIER GUY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

03906137 JANOD PHILIPPE (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
00101000 LEJEUNE THIERRY (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
  ()

0 - 0

Finale

  ()
  ()
  ()

  ()
  ()
  ()

0 - 0



'2023_06_28 Nbre d'équipe Concours B : 25

1/4 de Finale du Concours B

03901506 CARNET JEAN-PIERRE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901634 MARCHAL THIERRY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

03902354 JARCELLAT PHILIPPE (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
03905455 JARCELLAT JOCELYNE (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
  ()

G - P

02124245 VADOT PHILIPPE (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02105807 RIERA ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

01703565 PINAUD GHISLAINE (0441053/SAUTRON PETANQUE)
01703552 PINAUD CLAUDE (0441053/SAUTRON PETANQUE)
  ()

P - G

 MICHOD PATRICK (SWISS Pétanque Club Vallorbe)
 BULA DANIEL (SWIS Pétanque Club Vallorbe)
  ()

03905029 BESSON GUY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901554 BALLAND JEAN-PIERRE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

G - P

03901191 MONNIER JOEL (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
03901182 ROUSSEL-GALLE DENIS (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
  ()

03907889 FLAJOULOT BERNARD (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
03908579 PIERRECY PHILIPPE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours B

03901191 MONNIER JOEL (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
03901182 ROUSSEL-GALLE DENIS (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
  ()

 MICHOD PATRICK (SWISS Pétanque Club Vallorbe)
 BULA DANIEL (SWIS Pétanque Club Vallorbe)
  ()

G - P

03901506 CARNET JEAN-PIERRE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901634 MARCHAL THIERRY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

01703565 PINAUD GHISLAINE (0441053/SAUTRON PETANQUE)
01703552 PINAUD CLAUDE (0441053/SAUTRON PETANQUE)
  ()

G - P

Finale du Concours B

03901191 MONNIER JOEL (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
03901182 ROUSSEL-GALLE DENIS (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
  ()

03901506 CARNET JEAN-PIERRE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901634 MARCHAL THIERRY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

G - P


